Name

Bradley Congdon
Brett Haima
Chris Estrada
Christina Childers
Brittany Basley
Edward Newsome
Fabian Franco
Imelda Garza
Misty Deluco
Skyla Helton
Taylor Reese

Current Dept
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
Courthouse Security
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Attorney

Dept ID
3501
5001
3101
3501
3101
5040
5030
3501
5030
5030
3501

Current Title
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Vehicle Registration Clerk II
Secretary

Vehicle Registration Clerk
Security Guard

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptioni

Detention Officer - Transfer
Detention Officer
Felony Prosecutor

Crnt Salary
$ 66,976
$ 69,072
$ 35,063
$ 38,522
$ 32,800
$ 45,168
$ 49,494
$ 35,063
$ 50,810
$ 62,375
$ 108,262

Grade
580
556
531
532
530
530
551
531
551
551
584

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 10, 2023

New Dept
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Tax Assessor
District Attorney
Tax Assessor
Support Service
Jail Operations
District Attorney
County Corrections Center
Jail Operations
District Attorney

Dept #
3501
5001
3101
3501
3101
0420
5030
3501
5090
5030
3501

New Title

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutol

Deputy Sheriff

Title Specialist

Legal Secretary I

Title Specialist

Mail Technician

Jail Sergeant

Secretary

Detention Officer

Detention Officer - Transfer
Chief Felony Prosecutor

New Salary

$ 84,543
$ 69,072
$ 37,770
$ 41,549
$ 37,889
$ 45,168
$ 67,023
$ 37,770
$ 50,810
$ 62,375
$ 124,501

New Grade

583
556
532
533
532
530
556
532
551
551
587

Min?
YES

YES

YES
YES

% chg
26%
0%
8%
8%
16%
0%
35%
8%
0%
0%
15%

Effective Date
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
6/26/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
7/10/2023
6/26/2023
7/10/2023
7/24/2023
6/26/2023

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion



