COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 10, 2023

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Bradley Congdon	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 66,976	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$ 84,543	583	YES	26%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Brett Haima	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$ 69,072	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$ 69,072	556		0%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Chris Estrada	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$ 35,063	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 37,770	532	YES	8%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Christina Childers	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 38,522	532	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$ 41,549	533		8%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Brittany Basley	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 32,800	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$ 37,889	532		16%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Edward Newsome	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$ 45,168	530	Support Service	0420	Mail Technician	\$ 45,168	530		0%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Fabian Franco	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 49,494	551	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$ 67,023	556	YES	35%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Imelda Garza	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionis	\$ 35,063	531	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 37,770	532	YES	8%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion
Misty Deluco	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer - Transfer	\$ 50,810	551	County Corrections Center	5090	Detention Officer	\$ 50,810	551		0%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Skyla Helton	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 62,375	551	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer - Transfer	\$ 62,375	551		0%	7/24/2023	HR Preapproval; Lateral
Taylor Reese	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 108,262	584	District Attorney	3501	Chief Felony Prosecutor	\$ 124,501	587		15%	6/26/2023	HR Preapproval; Promotion